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12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
48 48
49 49

Bib#

Mississippi Valley Conference Championship Meet

Maple Grove Country Club - Hosted by La Crosse Central

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Name

959
960
918
1105
1016
977
925
961
1128
982
1058
900
981
1028
891
917
976
1020
1055
1101
1027
1015
1048
928
1104
888
1067
896
1122
899
903
1049
894
924
1102
916
1057
1099
1066
921
1124
1126
1024
1125
1012
1123
1100
1127
1103

Sara Brekke

Alex Bruley
Mason Kalander
Taylor Winterton
Brooke Jorstad
Sophie Leinfelder
Ryleigh Pesik
Megan Degenhart
Jenna Stott

Jane Pinkowski
Jenny Harding
Ryanne Schneider
Violet Nelson
Marlie Voigt

Caroline Gundersen

Hannah Horman

Allison Klingelhofer

Libby Miller
Abbie Giunta
Aly Laufenberg
Greta Trapp
Signe Johnson
Caitlin Caretta
Molly Wettstein
Angie Talsky
Angela Ellis
Melissa Wiebke
Gabriel Koehne
Brielle Harmel
Nora Reuteman
Shelby Thicke
Lauren Carlisle
Katie Hilby
Jayda Nelson
Kari O"Rourke
Kaylah Haas
Natalie Halderson
Tori Hanson
Gabby Victor
Brooklyn Lewis
Mollie Lelonek
Hannah Scorsone
Lieba Schwalbe
Olivia Luebke
Chloe Barth
Liza Kane

Lydia Hone
Autumn Sparks
Julianna Pokorny

10/13/2016 6:51PM

Yr

West Salem, WI
October 13, 2016

Team Time Pace

La Crosse Central 19:06.1 6:09
La Crosse Central 19:11.8 6:11
Holmen 19:26.0 6:16
Sparta 19:50.5 6:24
La Crosse Logan 20:30.0 6:36
La Crosse Central 20:41.9 6:40
Holmen 20:44.8 6:41
La Crosse Central 20:46.5 6:42
Tomah 20:56.5 6:45
La Crosse Central 20:59.6 6:46
Onalaska 20:59.8 6:46
Aquinas 21:04.2 6:47
La Crosse Central 21:09.1 6:49
La Crosse Logan 21:12.4 6:50
Aquinas 21:19.2 6:52
Holmen 21:27.9 6:55
La Crosse Central 21:30.8 6:56
La Crosse Logan 21:42.1 7:00
Onalaska 21:46.0 7:01
Sparta 21:48.5 7:02
La Crosse Logan 21:52.8 7:03
La Crosse Logan 21:55.8 7:04
Onalaska 22:03.0 7:06
Holmen 22:10.1 7:09
Sparta 22:11.8 7:09
Aquinas 22:17.7 7:11
Onalaska 22:23.0 7:13
Aquinas 22:24.2 7:13
Tomah 22:24.7 7:13
Aquinas 22:27.6 7:14
Aquinas 22:29.2 7:15
Onalaska 22:33.2 7:16
Aquinas 22:36.7 7:17
Holmen 22:39.9 7:18
Sparta 22:45.1 7:20
Holmen 22:48.3 7:21
Onalaska 22:56.7 7:24
Sparta 23:06.4 7:27
Onalaska 23:14.5 7:29
Holmen 23:20.1 7:31
Tomah 23:23.0 7:32
Tomah 23:30.6 7:35
La Crosse Logan 23:38.5 7:37
Tomah 23:54.8 7:42
La Crosse Logan 24:03.8 7:45
Tomah 24:39.7 7:57
Sparta 25:11.8 8:07
Tomah 25:13.4 8:08
Sparta 25:33.4 8:14
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Mississippi Valley Conference Championship Meet

Maple Grove Country Club - Hosted by La Crosse Central

West Salem, WI
October 13, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity Team Score ****

1. 27 La Crosse Central (20:09.2
1 1 Sara Brekke 12 19:06.1
2 2 Alex Bruley 11 19:11.8
3 6 Sophie Leinfelder 11 20:41.9
4 8 Megan Degenhart 10 20:46.5
5 10 Jane Pinkowski 10 20:59.6
6 ( 13) Violet Nelson 12 21:09.1
7 ( 17) Allison Klingelhofer 12 21:30.8
2. 80 La Crosse Logan (21:26.7
1 5 Brooke Jorstad 12 20:30.0
2 14 Marlie Voigt 09 21:12.4
3 18 Libby Miller 10 21:42.1
4 21 CGreta Trapp 09 21:52.8
5 22 Signe Johnson 12 21:55.8
6 ( 43) Lieba Schwalbe 09 23:38.5
7 ( 45) Chloe Barth 11 24:03.8
3. 84 Holmen (21:17.8
1 3 Mason Kalander 11 19:26.0
2 7 Ryleigh Pesik 09 20:44.8
3 16 Hannah Horman 12 21:27.9
4 24 Molly Wettstein 12 22:10.1
5 34 Jayda Nelson 10 22:39.9
6 ( 36) Kaylah Haas 09 22:48.3
7 ( 40) Brooklyn Lewis 10 23:20.1
4. 111 Aquinas (21:54.6
1 12 Ryanne Schneider 11 21:04.2
2 15 Caroline Gundersen 11 21:19.2
3 26 Angela Ellis 10 22:17.7
4 28 Gabriel Koehne 12 22:24.2
5 30 Nora Reuteman 11 22:27.6
6 ( 31) Shelby Thicke 10 22:29.2
7 ( 33) Katie Hilby 11 22:36.7
5. 112 Onalaska (21:57.0
1 11 Jenny Harding 09 20:59.8
2 19 Abbie Giunta 10 21:46.0
3 23 Caitlin Caretta 09 22:03.0
4 27 Melissa Wiebke 12 22:23.0
5 32 Lauren Carlisle 09 22:33.2
6 ( 37) Natalie Halderson 09 22:56.7
7 ( 39) Gabby Victor 10 23:14.5
6. 122 Sparta (21:56.5
1 4 Taylor Winterton 10 19:50.5
2 20 Aly Laufenberg 12 21:48.5
3 25 Angie Talsky 10 22:11.8
4 35 Kari O"Rourke 11 22:45.1
5 38 Tori Hanson 12 23:06.4
6 ( 47) Lydia Hone 11 25:11.8
7 ( 49) Julianna Pokorny 10 25:33.4

100:45.9 1:

107:13.1 1:

106:28.7 3:

109:32.9 1:

109:45.0 1:

109:42.3 3:

53.5)

25.8)

13.9)

23.4)

33.4)

15.9)



Mississippi Valley Conference Championship Meet
Maple Grove Country Club - Hosted by La Crosse Central
West Salem, WI
October 13, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity Team Score ****

165 Tomah

NOORWNER I N

9 Jenna Stott
29 Brielle Harmel
41 Mollie Lelonek
42 Hannah Scorsone
44 Olivia Luebke
( 46) Liza Kane
( 48) Autumn Sparks

12
09
11
11
12
11
09

(22:50.0 114:09.6 2:58.3)



10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31
32 31
33 32
34
35
36
37 33
38
39
40
41
42
43 34
44
45 35
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Bib#

Mississippi Valley Conference Championship Meet

Maple Grove Country Club - Hosted by La Crosse Central
West Salem, WI
October 13, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Girls®™ Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Name

Yr

957
964
1056
967
926
890
892
979
1052
1062
895
893
1017
915
974
1059
1050
920
1026
931
983
1013
1068
973
1025
898
1023
1061
1018
930
969
1021
902
1054
978
1070
927
962
966
1022
1014
1063
919
1019
897
929
1060
985
963
1064
968
970
1069
922
923
901
1119
972
1118
1120

Kaia Adams
Kenzie Fellenz
Jaidyn Groshek
Emma Hannum
Cali Shepard
Molly Greeno
Natalie Harron
Lakiah McCallson
Madilyn Dryer
Camden Lindsey
Katie Joslyn
Lexi Harwick
Charisse Koscal
Anna Goyette
Nicole Kernozek
Victoria Kearns
Ari Cochlin
Grace Langeberg
Leah Surprenant
Megan Zittlow
Maddie Quackenbush
Mia Burk

Perry Wied
Heleyna Kammel
Lydia Stover
Elissa Nott
Tonya Pitt
Kayla Krueger
Anna McConahay
Alexis Young
Macey Heath
Jessie Morschhauser
Lizzy Sutton
Emily Fisher
Maria Martell
Lilian Zahn
Chloe Strain
Tessa Edge
Ivanta Gohrun
Erin Pierce
Christine Chen
Molly Meisner
Kylee Kelemen
Xylona Merrell
Jacey Korth
Baylea Wilk
Sonja Kleven
Kaylee Streeton
Emma Ehlers
Aurora Molinaroli
Peyton Haug
Lily Herling
Regan Wied

Liz Massman
Elizabeth Mauel
Kaitlyn Sutton
Ashley Atha
Claire lvens
Kyrie Ambrosia-Brown
Millie Covill

10/13/2016 6:51PM

Team Time Pace

La Crosse Central 22:05.9 7:07
La Crosse Central 22:22.1 7:12
Onalaska 22:25.5 7:14
La Crosse Central 22:39.3 7:18
Holmen 22:55.9 7:23
Aquinas 23:15.2 7:30
Aquinas 23:17.0 7:30
La Crosse Central 23:17.3 7:30
Onalaska 23:19.0 7:31
Onalaska 23:34.7 7:36
Aquinas 23:42.9 7:38
Aquinas 23:46.4 7:40
La Crosse Logan 24:00.1 7:44
Holmen 24:03.6 7:45
La Crosse Central 24:09.1 7:47
Onalaska 24:11.7 7:48
Onalaska 24:33.0 7:55
Holmen 24:42.3 7:58
La Crosse Logan 24:46.5 7:59
Holmen 24:47.1 7:59
La Crosse Central 24:48.5 8:00
La Crosse Logan 25:01.8 8:04
Onalaska 25:05.4 8:05
La Crosse Central 25:06.1 8:05
La Crosse Logan 25:09.4 8:06
Aquinas 25:16.4 8:09
La Crosse Logan 25:19.9 8:10
Onalaska 25:21.6 8:10
La Crosse Logan 25:24_.2 8:11
Holmen 25:26.5 8:12
La Crosse Central 25:26.7 8:12
La Crosse Logan 25:31.9 8:14
Aquinas 25:43.8 8:17
Onalaska 25:45.6 8:18
La Crosse Central 25:49.1 8:19
Onalaska 25:55.1 8:21
Holmen 25:58.4 8:22
La Crosse Central 26:16.4 8:28
La Crosse Central 26:25.6 8:31
La Crosse Logan 26:25.7 8:31
La Crosse Logan 26:29.8 8:32
Onalaska 26:30.4 8:32
Holmen 26:41.6 8:36
La Crosse Logan 26:44.4 8:37
Aquinas 26:52.7 8:40
Holmen 26:58.9 8:42
Onalaska 27:04.1 8:43
La Crosse Central 27:13.3 8:46
La Crosse Central 27:13.8 8:46
Onalaska 27:16.9 8:47
La Crosse Central 27:21.0 8:49
La Crosse Central 27:39.3 8:55
Onalaska 27:49.7 8:58
Holmen 27:55.2 9:00
Holmen 28:02.1 9:02
Aquinas 28:20.4 9:08
Tomah 28:31.5 9:11
La Crosse Central 29:14.6 9:25
Tomah 29:42.7 9:34
Tomah 29:43.3 9:34
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Mississippi Valley Conference Championship Meet

Maple Grove Country Club - Hosted by La Crosse Central

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

West Salem, WI
October 13, 2016

www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Girls®™ Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Place TmPl Bib# Name

Yr Team

Time Pace

61 984 Marley Richaand

62 1121 Breanna Gowin
63 986 Emma Thilges
64 975 Thea Kjos

65 1098 Alyssa Falkner

10/13/2016 6:51PM

11 La Crosse Central
12 Tomah

12 La Crosse Central
11 La Crosse Central
11 Sparta

30:14.7 9:45
30:20.2 9:46
31:15.6 10:04
31:23.0 10:07
31:26.9 10:08
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Mississippi Valley Conference Championship Meet
Maple Grove Country Club - Hosted by La Crosse Central
West Salem, WI
October 13, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls™ Junior Varsity Team Score ****

1. 30 La Crosse Central

1 1 Kaia Adams 11 22:05.9
2 2 Kenzie Fellenz 10 22:22.1
3 4 Emma Hannum 10 22:39.3
4 8 Lakiah McCallson 12 23:17.3
5 15 Nicole Kernozek 12 24:09.1
6 21) Maddie Quackenbush 11 24:48.5
7 24) Heleyna Kammel 09 25:06.1
2. 55 Onalaska

1 3 Jaidyn Groshek 09 22:25.5
2 9 Madilyn Dryer 09 23:19.0
3 10 Camden Lindsey 09 23:34.7
4 16 Victoria Kearns 11 24:11.7
5 17 Ari Cochlin 10 24:33.0
6 23) Perry Wied 12 25:05.4
7 28) Kayla Krueger 10 25:21.6
3. 62 Aquinas

1 6 Molly Greeno 11 23:15.2
2 7 Natalie Harron 11 23:17.0
3 11 Katie Joslyn 10 23:42.9
4 12 Lexi Harwick 10 23:46.4
5 26 Elissa Nott 11 25:16.4
6 32) Lizzy Sutton 10 25:43.8
7 35) Jacey Korth 12 26:52.7
4. 87 Holmen

1 5 Cali Shepard 10 22:55.9
2 14 Anna Goyette 10 24:03.6
3 18 Grace Langeberg 12 24:42.3
4 20 Megan Zittlow 09 24:47.1
5 30 Alexis Young 10 25:26.5
6 33) Chloe Strain 09 25:58.4
7 34) Kylee Kelemen 10 26:41.6
5. 106 La Crosse Logan

1 13 Charisse Koscal 11 24:00.1
2 19 Leah Surprenant 10 24:46.5
3 22 Mia Burk 11 25:01.8
4 25 Lydia Stover 11 25:09.4
5 27 Tonya Pitt 11 25:19.9
6 29) Anna McConahay 11 25:24.2
7 31) Jessie Morschhauser 11 25:31.9

(22:54.8 114:33.7

2:03.2)

118:03.9

2:07.5)

119:17.9

2:01.2)

121:55.4 2:30.6)

124:17.7 1:19.8)



